DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 238 WOMEN U18 K1 500 A FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

5

4

Empty lane

NIELSEN Agnete
Empty lane

Empty lane
SONDERGAARD Emilie
Empty lane

KILDAHL Emile

Empty lane

Empty lane

CRAFT ::-
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SUN PM 12:20

KLUB RESULTAT

2:00:199
+0:00.000

KKKL 2:01:606
+0:01.407

2:02:706
+0:02.507

2:03:631
+0:03.432

VKKC  2:05:567
+0:05.368

2:10:156
+0:09.957

Kage 2:12:452
+0:12.253

2:14:955
+0:14.756

2:18:332
+0:18.133

FPAGA)
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