

## RACE 238 WOMEN U18 K1 500 A FINAL

SUN PM 12:20

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	5	Empty lane		2:00:199 +0:00.000
2	4	NIELSEN Agnete	KKKL	2:01:606 +0:01.407
3	3	Empty lane		2:02:706 +0:02.507
4	7	Empty lane		2:03:631 +0:03.432
5	2	SØNDERGAARD Emilie	VKKC	2:05:567 +0:05.368
6	6	Empty lane		2:10:156 +0:09.957
7	8	KILDAHL Emile	Køge	2:12:452 +0:12.253
8	9	Empty lane		2:14:955 +0:14.756
9	1	Empty lane		2:18:332 +0:18.133